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NOTA FINAL
MÉDIA

Vinicius Geovane Morais de Oliveira

GILCINEI LÁZARO CASTRO DA SILVA

Paulo Roberto Pereira de Araujo 

Vidal Assis Ferreira  Filho

UYARA NAYRI BATISTA DE ALMEIDA

Aiace Pedreira Felix

Vitor Samuel Pereira de Moraes 

Matheus da Fonseca Pinheiro

Demis Carlos Alves de Almeida

LSIANE DA SILVA DIAS

Maria Izabel Lopes Caram

sandra isabel fidalgo neves fernandes martins

Maria do Carmo Ferreira da Costa

Leonardo Salomão da Silva

THIERRY RENAN COSTA NASCIMENTO 

Eduardo Vieira da Cunha Ferraz

Caio Prado Ribeiro

DANIELLE VALENTE DE OLIVEIRA

André Alberto de Oliveira Santos

IVAN HENRIQUE MATOS

Richard Belchior Klipp Burgdurff 

Marcelo Monteiro de Andrade

Jonathas da silva Conceição 

Juliana de Souza Conceição

CLÉBER EDUÃO FERREIRA

cicero gilmar lopes dos santos

Alan Barcellos da Rosa

Beatriz Macedo Coimbra dos Santos

luiz guilherme WOLF BORGES

Talitha Araújo Batista Costa Gomes

Edno Pereira Júnior

Sergio Vieira da Cunha

Carlos Eduardo Valdez da Silva 

Silvio Marcelo dos Santos Silva

ANASTÁCIA SANTANA MONTEIRO 

Edivaldo Gonçalves de Souza

Wagner Luiz dos Santos Malta

Flavio de Abreu Lourenço

46,600
45,200
43,400
42,400
42,000
41,600
41,200
40,800
40,600
40,000
40,000
39,200
39,000
39,000
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37,400
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36,400
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Thaís villela da Costa

Priscila Vieira Lopes

Pedro Henrique Louzeiro Muarramuassa

Clécia Santana dos Santos

Rafael Henrique de Carvalho Sampaio

Vitor Lucas Dias Barbosa

Laila Freire Aurore Romão

Gilson Torres dos Santos Junior 

Ricardo Santos Carvalho

Roberto Clarisseau Marcial Neto

RILQUE TIAGO SOUZA DE JESUS

Genésio Sampaio Filho

Lídia de Souza Moreira (Lidia Dallet)

Paulo Roberto do Nascimento

Alan Rocha Ferreira

KAMILA FERREIRA DE SOUZA

Antonio Carlos Gomes Conceição 

Surama dos Reis Gonçalves

Valmiro Pereira Machado Junior

Manuela Cecília Santino Batista

Roberto Cássio Silva Pedro

Mauro Gonçalves de Jesus

Bruno Cunha Silva

Makely Oliveira Soares Gomes

JOSELITO OLIVEIRA ALVES

Vinícius Bates Schuindt Lima

Julia Aquino

Diego Silva de Souza

José Mauro Diniz

Ricardo Alexandre de Freitas Lima

Udi Santos

Regina Benedete

Jonas Valerio Araujo Bispo dos Santos

Ronilson Rodrigues Silva

LUIS RAFAEL GRILLO

Jaqueline Alves Ferreira

Joviniano José Velloso Barrêtto

GILSON SANTOS MINICHILLI PRATES

36,200
36,200
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
36,000
35,600
35,600
35,600
35,400
35,200
35,000
35,000
35,000
34,800
34,800
34,800
34,800
34,600
34,600
34,400
34,200
34,200
34,200
34,000
34,000
34,000
34,000
33,800
33,800
33,800
33,600
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33,600
33,400
33,400
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Eriane Soares Santos 

José Carlos de Oliveira Júnior 

ELIZANO SANTOS DE ASSIS FILHO

Marcellus Vinicius Meirelles/Rodrigo Nogueira

Iara Espíndola Rennó

Ana lucia Barbosa Duarte 

Silvana Conceição da Cruz 

Isabela de Almeida Pacheco

Ronaldo Tobias dos Santos 

Rodrigo Fonseca e Rodrigues

Alexsandro Silva Santos

Irineu Marinho Messias Moreira

Jessé dos Santos Cruz 

Marcelo Raimundo do Santos

Núbia Rafaele Rodrigues Santos

Alexandre Ferreira Flores

Thiago Calabria Landim

Jocenilton Soares Santos

José Amário da Silva

Jose Ginaldo Felix de Oliveira

Rogério Riccio Pate Carvalho

Ricardo Pinheiro Chaves 

Fabio Lopes Barretto

Amós Heber dos Santos 

Diogo Vilela Pereira Correa 

Leandro Carlos do Valle

André Luis Loures de Assumpção

GERALDO CARVALHO DE BRITO

Leonardo Cesar Balbino de Oliveira

César Ricardo Ribeiro Lacerda

Ramaiana Silva de Araujo

JORGE JOSÉ DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

JAQUELINE BARROSO DE SOUZA

Vinicius Francisco de Souza 

IAGO JAQUES FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 

JOSÉ LOPES  FILHO

Luis Lázaro Santana Silva

MARCOS VINÍCIUS BARROS DE OLIVEIRA

33,400
33,400
33,400
33,400
33,400
33,400
33,200
33,200
33,200
33,000
33,000
33,000
32,800
32,800
32,800
32,800
32,600
32,600
32,400
32,200
32,200
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
32,000
31,800
31,800
31,800
31,800
31,600
31,600
31,600
31,600
31,400
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Ozias Ângelo Staffuzza

cristiano dias pinto rodrigues

Gelson Oliveira Rodrigues

JOSIMAR BARRETO PINTO

Gerson Rodrigues da Silva 

Sylvio Geraldo de Souza Rosa

Manoel da Silveira

MARIA CONCEIÇÃO DA CUNHA QUEIROZ 

ROBSON ROBERTO RODRIGUES DA CRUZ

salomé Kempf Braga

Ana Cristina Carvalho Rodrigues

BRUNO DOS SANTOS CAVALCANTE

BRUNO CEZAR DA SILVA PIRES

Jonatas Onofre Teixeira Júnior

Iane Maria dos Santos Vasconcelos

LUAN DOS SANTOS FARAH

Mauro César Leandro

Carlos Alberto da Silva Ferreira

Eduardo Moreira Silva 

Marcio Diogenes de Oliveira

Silvana Conceição da Cruz

WIlton Santos de Jesus

Caio Cesar Martins Nunes

Francineudo Coelho de Oliveira 

Jéssica da Silva Gaspar

Jadson Luiz da Cruz Leonato

Bruna dos santos Silva

RAIMUNDO JOSÉ CRUZ CARVALHO

Gisele da Silva Souza 

Jonatas Machado Gomes

William Dias Cardoso

Leonardo José Silva Viana

Allyson Akin Nascimento Silva

Raoni Mendonça Ferreira Ventapane Assis

Roberto Ronald Silva de Oliveira

Cristiani Gonçalves Campos

Augusto de Souza Araújo Filho

Alessandro Oliveira de Carvalho

31,200
31,200
31,000
31,000
31,000
31,000
31,000
31,000
30,800
30,800
30,600
30,600
30,600
30,600
30,600
30,600
30,600
30,600
30,600
30,400
30,400
30,400
30,400
30,400
30,400
30,400
30,400
30,200
30,200
30,200
30,200
30,200
30,200
30,200
30,200
30,200
30,000
30,000
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Arthur Quirino de Souza Fogaça e Silva 

Patricia André Lopes 

Ana Regina Limeira Santos Fernandes

Josiana Pereira Lima

Jair Xavier da Silva

Silvio Campos Tobias Filho

Karolina de Souza Cerqueira

Adrielle Felipe Vieira 

MARCUS VINICIUS BISPO SANTOS

Diana Silva Pinheiro

Pedro Benigno Silva Junior

Joanilson Rodrigues da Silva

Lucas Ferraz da Silva

Wilson Procópio Barreto Junior

Daniel Santos Mota 

CRISTIAN MENDES

Verônica Lívia Andrade Corrêa da Silva

Renato Higor Santos

MARCELO ORLANDO VERARDI ROSSÉ

Júlio César de Lima Machado

Ordep Albuquerque de Lemos

Telmo Eduardo Flores

Ageu Luis Nunes Cattani

Gerson Pereira de Assis

Valdijone Medeiros da Cunha Santos

Wander Lucio da Conceição Nunes 

WANDO RIBEIRO TEIXEIRA

Júlio César dos Santos Martins 

Tiago dos Reis Vilela

Paulo Henrique da Silva Costa

Flavio Henrique Barbosa 

Jorge Sacramento de Santana

Pablo Aquiles Miquelino

Gilberto Paschoal de Paula

Adolar Sebastião Marin Junior

Edson Rodrigues dos Santos

Everton Thiago Oliveira Araujo

Rogerio Francisco Vieira

30,000
30,000
30,000
29,800
29,800
29,800
29,800
29,600
29,600
29,600
29,400
29,400
29,400
29,400
29,200
29,200
29,200
29,000
29,000
29,000
29,000
29,000
29,000
29,000
29,000
29,000
28,800
28,800
28,800
28,800
28,800
28,800
28,800
28,600
28,600
28,600
28,600
28,600
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225
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Alan de Souza Camargo

Caio Augusto Saraiva Correa Bastos

BRUNO DE JESUS DA SILVA 

JAIRO CHAVES DE ARAUJO

André Luís dos Reis Dias

João Ulisses Filho

Moacir Ferreira da Silva Junior

Raimundo Valter dos Santos Freitas

Letícia dos Santos Chaves

Marcos Roberto de Lima

DANIEL DE LIMA SOARES

Gilson Souza Santana

Alana Teixeira de Sena

Thiago Leite de Albuquerque

Luciano Passos Santos 

Gustavo Gagliasso Dumas

Josiel Konrad Pereira dos Santos

Marcos Sacramento Rimoli 

Maíra Carvalho Figueiredo

PAULO CÉSAR RIBEIRO

Cláudia Regina Pereira Mattos

ADAILDO CAETANO 

Marco André Feldman Schneider

JAIME CORREIA DE SOUZA

Mauricio Sarfatis

Antonio de Oliveira Cassiano

Natalia Sant'Anna da Silva

André Agostinho da Silva

Gilberto Medeiros de Oliveira 

Ivo Daniel da Silva 

Walter Mello Ferreira

Gildo do Socorro Filho 

Juciele de Carvalho Santos

WALKERLENE CECÍLIA SOEIRO SANTOS

Alexandre Soares de Mello e Silva

Gilberto de Moura Filho

Leonardo Costa Peçanha da Silva

Jorge dos Santos

28,600
28,600
28,600
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,200
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
27,800
27,800
27,800
27,600
27,600
27,600
27,400
27,400
27,400
27,400
27,400
27,200
27,200
27,200
27,200
27,000
27,000
27,000
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27,000
27,000
26,600
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254
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256
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263

264

265
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Allisson Paulo Vieira

Julmar Barroso da Fonseca

Thainan Menezes Ferrante

Jeferson Santos da Silva

VALMILTON CONCEIÇÃO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

JOÃO SILVA DA ANUNCIAÇÃO

Diego Della Nina de Barros

Monica de Oliveira

Moacir Ferreira da Silva

Gabriel Marques Messias

ALMIR SILVA SANTOS

ENIO VICTORIO DA SILVA

Pedro Henrique Marques Ferreira

Job Benthroldo de Menezes

Alexandro conceição Nery

Ronaldo Mendes de Lima

Audemir José da Silva

Roberto Homem de Siqueira

Auristela do Carmo Diniz

Victor Yago de Souza Gandra Camilo

Claudio Lima da Costa

Raphael Hoshi Zulli

RAIMUNDO GILCIMAR PINHEIRO DA SILVA

Douglas Couto de Oliveira

Safira Rodrigues Dos Santos

HILTON JORGE MACHADO

Radi Oliveira dos Santos

Matheus Leite Ferreira

OSWALDO DE ABREU MONTEIRO

Débora Lopes Moreira 

Alexandre Luís Wildner Bertolazi

João Batista Ribeiro Filho

IGOR FERNANDO DE PINHO BARBOSA

Waldonier de Assis Francelino

Tyayro de Toledo Pimenta

Jacqueline dos Santos marques 

Marli de Jesus Costa

Fagner Luiz de Souza

26,600
26,600
26,600
26,600
26,400
26,400
26,400
26,400
26,200
26,200
26,200
26,000
25,800
25,800
25,800
25,800
25,800
25,800
25,800
25,800
25,800
25,800
25,600
25,600
25,400
25,400
25,400
25,400
25,400
25,400
25,400
25,200
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
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267

268

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

SABINO JAN JOB DE OLIVEIRA

Silvaneide Soares dos Santos

Almir Lima Maria

Antônio Carlos Araújo Ferreira 

Rômulo André Barbosa dos Santos

Jhennypher dos Santos Silva

Sebastião Carlos da Silva

Raphael Costa de Melo Albuquerque

ALICE STEFFANE SANTOS BARBOZA

Coral Novaes Pereira Sampaio 

Wendel Alexandre Xavier de Melo

Agnelo Bento Lino Filho

Ari da Silva Rodrigues

Felipe Bischoff

MAURO JOSE KLUCH

Marcos Vinícius de Souza Ferreira da Silva 

Jessie Tereza Morais Luz

Bieta Edi Rodrigues Lecompte

RICARDO JORGE DA SILVA PEREIRA

Paulo Vinicius dos Santos Moura

VITORIA PAIXAO DA SILVA

Carlos Renato Lucio Pinto

Maria Helena Menezes Garcia

EDUARDO CANDIDO DA COSTA

LEONARDO COSTA BRAGA

Pedro Alves de Lima Neto

FERNANDO MIGUEL MOURA CARDOSO 

Leon P. S. Moreira

FLADIMIR ROGÉRIO DOS SANTOS GOULART

Angela Maria Da Silva

Henrique Araújo da Silva

João Octávio Santos Lima Morgado

Valdir Soares Fernando

Marcos Antonio Chagas de Albuquerque

Diego Luz Dias

Juraíldes da Cruz Rodrigues

Romildo Pereira de Souza

JOSÉ MACHADO DE MORAIS JUNIOR 

25,000
25,000
24,600
24,600
24,600
24,600
24,600
24,600
24,600
24,600
24,600
24,400
24,400
24,400
24,200
24,200
24,000
24,000
23,800
23,800
23,800
23,800
23,800
23,800
23,800
23,800
23,800
23,800
23,600
23,600
23,400
23,400
23,400
23,400
23,400
23,400
23,400
23,400
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N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Rosana Santos de Araujo Silva

Arleson dos Santos Souza

Elaine Cristina Frere

Neives José Madruga Baptista

Rivanete Fernandes Dos Santos

José Dironaldo Nolasco Belém 

Saul Carneiro Gusmão

William Nunes Borges 

Vicente Saraiva dos Santos Neto

RUBSAUBERES LEITE DE CARVALHO

REINALDO VARGAS AUGUSTO

João Paulo Gallo Cruz

José Gelson da Silva Filho

Ana Beatriz Soares Cascardo

Bárbara Stefanie Gueiros 

Gilmara Tobias Francisco Gachet

Elizabete Amerindo Silva

Maria Normelia Melo 

Gildener de Sousa

Ive Dias Farias 

Luis Otavio da Silva Almeida

Fabrício Silva Penha

Rafael Patruno Tellini

WILLIAM BARBOSA GRACIANO

Maycon dos Santos Silva

Silmara Gonçalves de Oliveira

Marcos Vinicius Pinto dos Santos

Alexandre de Sousa

Everton  Barbosa Bruno de Melo 

Devarnier L H de Almeida

Ubirajara Silva de Souza (Bira da Vila)

Paulo Cesar dos Santos Luz 

Adriana Alves de Toledo

Gilson Santos Ferreira

Eduardo Borges Dos Santos

Gildasio Miranda do Carmo

Helder Alves de Oliveira

Igor Sales Fernando

23,000
23,000
23,000
23,000
23,000
23,000
23,000
23,000
23,000
22,800
22,600
22,600
22,600
22,200
22,200
21,800
21,800
21,800
21,800
21,800
21,800
21,400
21,400
21,400
21,400
21,400
21,400
21,400
21,400
21,400
21,200
21,000
21,000
20,800
20,800
20,600
20,600
20,600
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N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Cezar Alfredo dos Santos

ERICK JORDAN SOARES DA SILVA 

Brinsan Ferreira N'tchalá

João Encaciel Alves Pacheco

janaina aparecida da silva

LECTICIA MARIA ALBINO CORDEIRO

Magno de Oliveira Barros dos Santos

Yasmin Vieira

Ricardo Ferreira de Souza 

Paulo Renato da Silva Fonseca

Maria Josefa da Conceição

Camila Sales Fernando

Israeline Pereira Viegas

Dionizio Pereira da Silva

Cícero Arnaldo Feliciano de Sá

Jacqueline esteves dos Santos 

Mônica Juliana de Souza Santos Moreira

Cicera Vitória da Conceição Dias

Luciana Manfroi

Aline Lobo dos Santos

Valdivino de Jesus Costa

Moises Henrique Sousa Silva 

GODOFREDO SOARES DE SOUSA

KARINNA SIQUEIRA MACHADO

Maria Aparecida da Silva 

SYLVIO DE ALBUQUERQUE NETO

Ronaldo da Silva Pio

Janilson Puran dos Santos

Angélica Sousa de Jesus

Arionilton Soares de Sá

Leonardo Menezes dos Santos

Geovan Francisco da Silva

João Henrique silva dias

20,600
20,600
20,600
20,400
20,400
20,200
20,200
20,200
20,000
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,000
19,000
19,000
18,600
18,600
18,600
18,600
18,200
18,200
18,000
17,800
17,800
17,800
17,800
17,400
16,600


